0.1
0.1
1.0
1.2
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.7

4.5
4.9
8.1
8.3
8.4
8.8
9.7
11.4
12.5
13.1
13.5
15.8
16.4

33.1
33.2
34.9
35.1
36.7
37.1
37.7
37.8
37.9
38.2
38.3
38.6
38.7
38.8
40.1
40.2
40.4
40.6
40.7
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WY29 Womelsdorf - Robesonia (3-41)
Start at Wyomissing High School

off lot onto Evans Ave

Reading Blvd

Logan Ave .

(T) Cambridge Ave

(T) Jefferson Blvd

Elmwood Ave

Harvard Blvd

X #724 Revere Blvd

b/c Old Frltztown Rd

(T) Fritztown Rd Ce
Mt Home Rd b/c Lincoln Dr .
Werner St . . .

(T) #422 W Penn Ave

Stitzer Ave

Ruth Ave

Wooltown Rd

(T) Big Spring Rd

St Daniels Rd

(T) Bernville Rd

Snyder Rd .o )
(T) Tulpehocken Forge Rd

b/c Charming Forge Rd .

- - - - fold - -

(T) Hill Rd
Belle Alto Rd
Wernersville Rd
(T) Mt Home Rd
(T) Columbia Ave
S Hull St .
Nash Rd

N Wagner Circle
Irquois Ave
Hillvale Ave
Heister Blvd
Garfield Blvd
Marshall Ave
Reading Ave
Garfield Ave
Cleveland Ave
Evans Ave

into lot .

total miles

0.1
0.8
0.2

. 03

0.1
0.1

. 01

2.8

0.4
3.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.9
1.7
1.2
0.6

. 04

2.3
0.6
1.5

0.1
17
. 01

1.7
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.6
0.3

. 01

0.1

.13
. 0.1

0.3
0.2

. 01

17.9

. 18.0
. 183
194
'+ 20.1
1203
220
222
227
. 235
. 240

- fold

25.9
26.7
27.3

279

., 28.0
. 28.5
.+ 29.7
+ 30.9
+ 311
+ 31.6

325 L

- fold

32.6

(T) #419

SchoolRd . . .

Sheridan Rd x #422

Canal Rd

(T) Main St .

Scharff Rd b/c Stouchburg Rd

(Y) Furnace Rd under RR bridge

Fort Zellers Rd . .

BL (Y) still Fort Zellers Rd

BL (Y) still Fort Zellers Rd

L W Bethany Rd

R Ryeland Rd

L HillRd x #422

R Bunker Hill Rd

BR at Tulpehocken Forge Rd .
still Bunker Hill Rd

R (T) Tulpehocken Forge Rd

L Penn Ave .

BR OId Penn Ave

BR #422

R Sportsman Rd .o

L Main St State Hospital Ln

(T) Furnace Rd

R Walters Ave

fold

WAoo gr

0.1
0.2
1.2

. 0.7

0.2
1.7

. 0.1

0.6
0.8
0.5
1.9
0.8
0.6
0.6
0.2

0.4

.13

1.2

. 0.3

0.4
0.9
0.1
0.5
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